
 

 

LIST OF TEACHING FACULTY 

Name of the College/ Institution _______________________________________________________________________ 

Name of the Course: B.Ed.                  

 

Certified that the above staff is attending the college regularly and is not employed in any other Institute/College. The staff is also shown in the college website. 

 

Signature of the Principal with Official Stamp/ Seal Signature of the President/ Secretary of the Management with 

Official Stamp/ Seal 

*Approval of proceeding of the Selection Committee (in case there is no individual approval) will be admitted as a temporary measure. 

Sr. 

No. 

Name  Address Designation  Qualification Letter No. & 

Date of 

Approval* 

Date of 

Appointment 

Date of 

Joining 

ID 

No., if 

any 

Pay 

Scale 

Signature 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           



 

 

LIST OF NON-TEACHING STAFF 

Name of the College/ Institution _______________________________________________________________________ 

Name of the Course: B.Ed.                  

 

Certified that the above staff is attending the college regularly and is not employed in any other Institute/College. The staff is also shown in the college website. 

 

Signature of the Principal with Official Stamp/ Seal Signature of the President/ Secretary of the Management with 

Official Stamp/ Seal 

*Approval of proceeding of the Selection Committee (in case there is no individual approval) will be admitted as a temporary measure. 

Sr. 

No. 

Name  Address Designation  Qualification Letter No. & 

Date of 

Approval* 

Date of 

Appointment 

Date of 

Joining 

ID 

No., if 

any 

Pay 

Scale 

Signature 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           


